8:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

SATURDAY
August 17, 2024

SUNDAY
August 18, 2024

MONDAY

August 19, 2024

First-Year Seminar (FYS)
& Advanced-Entry Seminar
(AES)

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
August 20, 2024 August 21, 2024

First-Year Seminar (FYS)
& Advanced-Entry Seminar
(AES)

MONDAY
August 26, 2024

FIRST DAY
OF
CLASSES!

Open
Advising

THURSDAY
August 22, 2024

FRIDAY

August 23, 2024

I

Music Theory
Placement
Exam

TUESDAY
August 27, 2024

First-Year Seminar (FYS)
& Advanced-Entry Seminar First-Year Seminar (FYS)
(AES) & Advanced-Entry Seminar
(AES)

Open Advising

2024 Welcome
Week Schedule

AT A GLANCE
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