8:00 A.M.	SATURDAY August 17, 2024	SUNDAY August 18, 2024	MONDAY August 19, 2024	T U E S D A Y August 20, 2024	WEDNESDAY August 21, 2024	THURSDAY August 22, 2024	FRIDAY August 23, 2024
9:00 A.M.							
10:00 A.M.			Matriculation	First-Year Seminar (FYS)		First-Year Seminar (FYS)	
11:00 A.M.	Move-In		First-Year Seminar (FYS) & Advanced-Entry Seminar (AES)	& Advanced-Entry Seminar (AES)	Health & Wellness	& Advanced-Entry Seminar (AES)	First-Year Seminar (FYS) & Advanced-Entry Seminar (AES)
12:00 P.M.							
1:00 P.M.	Legacy Photo				Library Hangout	Library Hangout	
2:00 P.M.		New Student Class Photo					
3:00 P.M.		Pirate Training	Design Your Life High-Impact Experience SMART Goals	Smooth Sailing Advising & Academic Support	Open Advising	Open Advising	Pirate Adventures
4:00 P.M.					Music Theory Placement	Tales & Traditions	
5:00 P.M.		Interfaith Prayer Service	Pirate Training	_	Exam	First Ride	
6:00 P.M.	Dinner on Your Own	for PEACE		Group Gatherings			-
7:00 P.M.							
8:00 P.M.		Night at the Movies			RA Activities		Magician Comedian
9:00 P.M.	Residence Hall Meeting		Pirate Training Awards	Karaoke			

	SATURDAY August 24, 2024	SUNDAY August 25, 2024	MONDAY August 26, 2024	T U E S D A Y August 27, 2024
8:00 A.M.				
9:00 A.M.				
10:00 A.M.			Donut Get Lost	
11:00 A.M.		Interfaith Fair		
12:00 P.M.				
1:00 P.M.			-	
2:00 P.M.	Pirate Adventures	SouthWETstern	FIRST DAY OF	
3:00 P.M.			CLASSES!	
4:00 P.M.				
5:00 P.M.			-	
6:00 P.M.		Ice Cream Social		Organization Fair
7:00 P.M.				
8:00 P.M.	Welcome Concert			

2024 Welcome Week Schedule AT A GLANCE SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

Belonging
How to College
Creating Connections
Academics



9:00 P.M.